Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

11:00

Ringnummer

1

2

3

4

6

11
12
13
25
29
34
38
40
42
48
60
69
74
90
109
123
160
180
302
305
329
441

071-20-1433
071-21-2011
135-20-0116
071-20-1867
071-21-1881
071-21-1564
071-21-1469
071-21-2322
071-20-1813
071-20-1507
071-19-0900
135-20-0365
071-21-2151
071-21-1932
135-20-0018
071-21-1261
071-21-2110
033-19-0501
071-20-2024
071-21-1623
071-18-1044
071-21-1527
135-21-0008
135-18-0785
135-19-0305
071-21-1368
071-21-1202

28-05-2022 fra Redbyhavn

Antal duer: 615
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 12:32:20 1.374,09
A 12:29:42 1.356,63
U 12:33:59 1.350,31
A 12:33:57 1.350,13
U 12:34:03 1.348,64
A 12:34:48 1.338,19
A 12:35:01 1.334,86
A 12:35:10 1.333,46
U 12:36:12 1.318,68
A 12:36:57 1.308,80
A 12:38:55 1.297,74
U 12:38:18 1.293,96
A 12:38:19 1.290,33
A 12:38:23 1.289,29
A 12:40:29 1.286,17
A 12:39:32 1.274,61
A 12:39:57 1.269,13
A 12:42:17 1.265,59
U 12:42:05 1.255,43
U 12:44:17 1.248,44
A 12:42:09 1.241,89
A 12:42:15 1.221,81
A 12:44:03 1.207,86
A 12:52:07 1.130,45
U 12:51:57 1.127,70
U 12:54:00 1.112,88
A 13:11:43 963,01

Forening Navn

1/ 17
1/ 34
1/ 57
1/ 58
1/ 36
1/6
1/ 32
17
1/32
1/ 21
1/ 28
1/53
1/21
1/ 12
1/ 26
1/ 29
1/ 10
1/ 22
1/ 19
1/ 13
1/6
1/ 11
1/35
1/ 10
1/ 10
1/6
1/4

071
071
135
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
135
071
071
135
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
135
135
135
071
071

DANNY & PREBEN
DENNIS MADSEN
TEAM STENZEL
MUHMMAD AYUB
MARK OG HERLUF
GEORGES BOGIATZIS
PETER NYGAARD
FRANK & CO
HENRIK FASTING
ALLAN HANSEN

T. METODIEV

JORN BOKLUND
HENRIK TANG
PREBEN & HANNE

A. MOSTAMANDI
WASIF ALI

ABID HUSSAIN
CARL ERIK NIELSEN
CLAUS NIELSEN
MOGENS LARSEN
JORGEN SCHMIDT
FINN CHRISTENSEN
MARTIN BEKKER
CARL BUCHART
MAC/JAN DOLLERUP
FLEMMING & JONNA
NOBU TANAKA HANSE

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 30-05-2022

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
987
983
983
981
974
971
970
960
952
944
942
939
938
936
928
924
921
914
909
904
889
879
823
821
810
701



